UNIVERSITY OF REGINA ARCHIVES AND SPECIAL COLLECTIONS

DR JOHN ARCHER LIBRARY

COLLECTION NO. 2018-31

COTEAU BOOKS

JUNE 2018

ELIZABETH SEITZ



2018-31 COTEAU BOOKS 2/11

Administrative Sketch: Coteau Books is a non-profit production cooperative based in Regina,
Saskatchewan. Coteau Books was developed in Moose Jaw in 1975 as an outlet for Canadian poetry
and writing.1 Today Coteau Books has distribution around the world and continues to promote
Canadian writing to readers around the globe.

Scope and Content: This collection ranges in date from 2005 to 2010 and was transferred to
Archives and Special Collections in June 2018 with a list of the box contents provided by the donor.
A few revisions to the file list were necessary but the folders remain in the donor's original order,
however copies of the publications which were included were deposited into folders where there was
ample space for it. Larger files, too big for one file folder, were split into two folders and labeled 1/2,
2/2.

Notes were made in pencil on the file folders in the collection to indicate where self-adhesive notes
are located. These notes were created and attached by the donor, in some cases the self-adhesive
notes have notations made on them while others are blank.

Five compact disks were copied to the University's servers for interim preservation. Four photographs
were indexed, numbered and sleeved.

! Coteau Books. Squareflo New Media, 2010. [Online] http://coteaubooks.com. Accessed Sept 2, 2010.




2018-31 COTEAU BOOKS 3/11

2005
Catalogues
Box 1 1 Autumn 2005 (2 copies)
Spring 2005 (2 copies)
Publications
Adeline's Dream
2 Adeline's Dream and copy of publication
Tunnels of Tyranny
3 Reading/Tours and copy of publication
Nettie's Journey
4 General Promotion and copy of publication
5 Original Manuscript
The Light Fingered Gang
6 General Promotion The Mackenzie Davis Files and
copy of publication
Casualties
7 General Promotion and copy of publication
8 Original Manuscript 1/2
9 Original Manuscript 2/2
Box 2 A Book In Every Hand
10 General Promotion and copy of publication
11 Original Manuscript 1/2
12 Original Manuscript 2/2
Reading the River
13 General Promotion and copy of publication
Herstory 2006
14 Copy of publication
Just Living
15 General Promotion and copy of publication
16 Original Manuscript
Box 3 Dry
17 General Promotion and copy of publication
18 Original Manuscript
Secret of the Stone House
19 Reading/Tours
20 Copy of publication and Study Guide
Talisa's Song
21 General Promotion and copy of publication
22 Reviews / Ads
Adventure in Istanbul
23 General Promotion and copy of publication
One Foot in Heaven
24 General Promotion and copy of publication (folder also
includes Event —new and established writers, Vol. 34,
#3
Box 4 25 Original Manuscript 1/2
26 Original Manuscript 2/2
On the Side of the People
27 General Promotions and copy of publication
Christmas at Wapos Bay
28 General Promotions, copy of publication and study
guide
2006
Catalogues
29 Autumn 2006 (2 copies)

Spring 2006 (2 copies)
Education 2006 (2 copies)
Coteau in the Classroom (1 copy)



2018-31

Box 5

Box 6

Box 7

Box 8

Box 9

30
31
32
33
34

35
36
37
38
39
40

41
42
43

44
45
46
47

48

49
50

51
52

53
54

55

56
57
58
59
60
61
62

63
64
65
66

67
68
69
70

71

72
73

COTEAU BOOKS

Publications

Mud Girl
General Promotion
Original Manuscript
Author Revisions
Designed Manuscript
Copy of publication
The Apothecary
Editorial
Original Manuscript 1/2
Original Manuscript 2/2
Designed Manuscript 1/2
Designed Manuscript 2/2
Copy of publication
Embracing Brings You Back
General Promotion
Original Manuscript May 2005
Original Manuscript and copy of publication
Running in Darkness
General Promotion
Original Manuscript
Author Revisions

Designed Manuscript and copy of publication

Terror At Turtle Mountain
General Promotion
Lying To Our Mothers
General Promotion
Original Manuscript
Morningstar: A Warrior's Spirit
Author Revisions and copy of publication
Designed Manuscript
Saskatoon: A History in Photographs
General Promotion
Copy of publication
Stones Call Out
General Promotion and copy of publication
God of the Plains
General Promotion
Original Manuscript 1/2
Original Manuscript 2/2
Author Revisions 1/2
Author Revisions 2/2
Designed Manuscript
Copy of publication
Once In A Blue Moon
General Promotion
Author Revisions
Designed Manuscript
Copy of publication
Herstory 2007)
General Promotion and copy of publication
Original Manuscript
Author Revisions
Designed Manuscript
Dinosaur Stakeout
General Promotion and copy of publication
Weathermage
General Promotion and copy of publication
Original Manuscript 1/2

4/11



2018-31

Box 10

Box 11

Box 12

Box 13

Box 14

74
75
76
77

78
79
80

81
82
83
84
85

86
87
88

89
90

91

92
93
94
95

96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104

105

106
107
108

109
110
111
112
113
114
115

COTEAU BOOKS

Original Manuscript 2/2

Author Revisions

Designed Manuscript 1/2

Designed Manuscript 2/2
Murder in Mexico

General Promotion

Original Manuscript

Author Revisions and copy of publication
Art of Salvage

General Promotion and copy of publication

Original Manuscript 1/2

Original Manuscript 2/2

Designed Manuscript 1/2

Designed Manuscript 2/2

Predicting the Next Big Advertising Breakthrough Using a

Potentially Dangerous Method
General Promotion and copy of publication
Original Manuscript
Designed/Proofreader's Manuscript

Hour of Bad Decisions
General Promotion and copy of publication
Original Manuscript

2007
Catalogues

Spring 2007 (2 copies)

Fall 2007 (2 copies)

Education 2006-2007 (2 copy)

Publications

The Nexus Ring
General Promotion and copy of publication
Original Manuscript
Author's Revisions
Final Design

Wolf Tree
General Promotion and copy of publication
Original Manuscript
Author's Revisions
Final Design

Askiwina: A Cree World
General Promotion and copy of publication
Original Manuscript
Author's Revisions
Proofreader Revisions
Final Design

Peril At Pier Nine

Editorial and copy of publication (includes Compact Disk

#1)
Original Manuscript
Author's Revisions
Final Design
The Book of Beasts
General Promotion
Original Manuscript 1/2
Original Manuscript 2/2
Author's Revisions
Final Design
Final Design
Copy of publication
Last Flight of the Birdman

5/11



2018-31 COTEAU BOOKS 6/11

Box 15 116 General Promotion and copy of publication
117 Original Manuscript
118 Author's Revisions
119 Final Design
The Crooked Good
120 Editorial
121 Original Manuscript
Box 16 122 Author's Revisions
123 Final Edit, Cree (edited)
124 Final design and copy of publication
My Human Comedy
125 General Promotion and copy of publication
126 Original Manuscript
127 Author's Revisions
128 Final Design
A Feast of Longing
129 General Promotion and copy of publication
Box 17 130 Original Manuscript 1/2
131 Original Manuscript 2/2
132 Author's Revisions
133 Final Design 1/2
134 Final Design 2/2
Acts of Love
135 Editorial and copy of publication
136 Original Manuscript 1/2
Box 18 137 Original Manuscript 2/2
138 Author's Revisions
139 Final Design
Long After Fathers
140 General Promotion and copy of publication
141 Original Manuscript
142 Author's Revisions
Box 19 143 Proofreader's Copy
144 Final Design
The Nightmare Tree
145 General Promotion and copy of publication
146 Original Manuscript 1/2
147 Original Manuscript 2/2
148 Author's Revisions
Box 20 149 Final Design
Herstory 2009
150 General Promotion and copy of publication
151 Original Manuscript 1/2
152 Original Manuscript 2/2
153 Author's Revisions
154 Final Design
Invasion of the IQ Snatchers
155 General Promotion and copy of publication
156 Original Manuscript 1/2
Box 21 157 Original Manuscript 2/2
158 Author's Revisions
159 Final Design
Honore Jaxon: Prairie Visionary
160 Editorial and copy of publication (includes 1 photograph)
161 Reviews and Ads
162 Original Manuscript 1/2
163 Original Manuscript 2/2
Box 22 164 Author's Revisions 1/2

165 Author's Revisions 2/2



2018-31

Box 25

Box 26

Box 27

Box 28

166
167

168
169
170

171
172
173
174
175
176
177

178
179
180
181
182
183

184

185

186
187
188
189

190
191
192
193
194
195
196

197

198
199
200

201
202
203
204

205
206
207
208
209

210

COTEAU BOOKS

Final Design 1/2
Final Design 2/2

The Secret of Sentinel Rock

Reprint file
Revisions
Final Design

Power Plays

General Promotion and copy of publication
Original Manuscript 1/2

Original Manuscript 2/2

Author's Revisions 1/2

Author's Revisions 1/2

Final Design 1/2

Final Design 2/2

Flight of the Tiger Moth

2008
Catalogues

Publications

General Promotion and copy of publication
Original Manuscript 1/2

Original Manuscript 2/2

Author's Revisions

Final Design 1/2

Final Design 2/2

Autumn 2008 (2 copies)

Longhorns & Outlaws

General Promotion and copy of publication (includes 1
photograph) (includes compact disk #1)

Original Manuscript

Manuscript (edited) 1/2

Manuscript (edited) 2/2

Final Design

Run Like Jager

General Promotion

Original Manuscript

Original Manuscript Revisions 1/2
Original Manuscript Revisions 2/2
Author's Revisions and copy of publication
Final Design 1/2

Final Design 1/2

Cult of Quick Repair

General Promotion and copy of publication (includes 1

artifact package of 2 items) Lipstick pen and pad of paper)

Original Manuscript
Author's Revisions
Final Design

Graveyard of the Sea

Reviews and Ads and copy of publication
Original Manuscript

Author's Original Revisions

Proofreader's Revisions

Waiting for Elvis

General Promotion and copy of publication
Original Manuscript

Author's Revision Original

Final Design

[Author's Revision checked]

Claudia

General Promotion and copy of publication

7111



2018-31

Box 29

Box 30

Box 31

Box 32

Box 33

Box 34

Box 35

21
212
213
214
215
216
217

218
219
220
221
222

223
224
225
226

227
228
229
230

231
232
233
234
235
236

237

238
239
240
241

242
243
244
245
246

247
248
249
250
251
252

253
254
255
256
257
258
259

COTEAU BOOKS 8/11

Original Manuscript 1/2
Original Manuscript 2/2
Original Manuscript (edit) 1/2
Original Manuscript (edit) 2/2
Author/Proofreader Revisions
Final Design 1/2
Final Design 2/2
Legacy of Stone
General Promotion and copy of publication
Original Manuscript
Original Revised
Author's Revisions
Final Design
Love of Mirrors
General Promotion and copy of publication
Author Revisions
Final Design 1/2
Final Design 2/2
Passchendaele
Editorial
Original Manuscript
Proofreader's Revisions
Final Design/Revisions and copy of publication
Prairie Kaddish
General Promotion and copy of publication
Original Manuscript 1/2
Original Manuscript 2/2
Original Revised Manuscript
Author Revisions
Proofreader's Revisions
Herstory 2009
Copy of publication
Dinosaur Blackout
General Promotion and copy of publication
Original Manuscript
Author's Revisions
Final Design/Revisions
The Broken Thread
Editorial and copy of publication
Original Manuscript 1/2
Original Manuscript 2/2
Proofreader's Revisions
Final Design
Red Dust, Red Sky
General Promotion and copy of publication
Original Manuscript
Original Manuscript (edited) 1/2
Original Manuscript (edited) 2/2
Proofreader and Author Revisions
Final Design
Katie Be Quiet
Editorial and copy of publication
Original Manuscript 1/2
Original Manuscript 2/2
Proofreader's Revisions
Author Revisions
Final Design/Revisions 1/2
Final Design/Revisions 2/2
Ghost Voyages IV



2018-31

Box 36

Box 37

Box 38

Box 39

Box 40

260
261
262
263
264

265

266
267
268
269

270
271
272

273
274
275

276

277
278
279

280
281
282
283

284
285
286
287

288
289
290
291
292
293
294

295
296
297
298
299
300

301

302
303

COTEAU BOOKS

Editorial and copy of publication
Original Manuscript 1/2

Original Manuscript 2/2

Original Revised Manuscript
Proofreader's Revisions Design

2009
Catalogues
Spring 2009
Autumn 2009
Publications

Summer of Fire
Editorial and copy of publication
Original Manuscript
Original Manuscript (edited)
Final Design
Practice of Perfection
Editorial and copy of publication
Original Manuscript
Final Design
Terrible Roar of Fire
General Promotion and copy of publication
Original Manuscript
Final Design
We Want You To Know
Editorial and copy of publication
Danger in Dead Man's Mine
General Promotion and copy of publication
Original Manuscript (edited)
Final Design
Fight For Justice
General Promotion and copy of publication
Original Manuscript
Original Manuscript (edited)
Final Design
The Factory Voice
Editorial and copy of publication
Original Manuscript 1/2
Original Manuscript 2/2
Final design
Euphoria
General Promotion and copy of publication
Original Manuscript 1/2
Original Manuscript 2/2
Original Manuscript (edited) 1/2
Original Manuscript (edited) 2/2
Final Design 1/2
Final Design 2/2
Shadow Boxing
General Promotion and copy of publication
Original Manuscript (edited) 1/2
Original Manuscript (edited) 2/2
Original Manuscript 1/2
Original Manuscript 2/2
Final Design
Herstory 2010
Ad in file and copy of publication
Sumac's Red Arms
General Promotion and copy of publication
Original Manuscript

9/11



2018-31

Box 41

Box 42

Box 43

Box 44

Box 45

304

305
306
307

308
309
310
311
312
313

314

315
316
317
318

319
320
321
322

323
324
325
326

327

328
329

330
331
332
333

334
335
336
337

338
339
340

341
342
343
344

345
346

COTEAU BOOKS

Final Design

Chaos in China
Review and Ads and copy of publication
Original Manuscript
Final Design

The Knife Sharpener's Bell
Editorial and copy of publication
Original Manuscript 1/2
Original Manuscript 2/2
Original Manuscript (edited) 1/2
Original Manuscript (edited) 2/2
Final Design

2010

Catalogues
Spring 2010 (2 copies)
Autumn 2010 (2 copies)
Publications
Molly's Cue
Editorial and copy of publication
Original Manuscript
Original Manuscript (edited)
Final Design
Forest Horses

10/ 11

General Promotion / Award Entries and copy of publication

Original Manuscript (edited) 1/2
Original Manuscript (edited) 2/2
Final Design
Crow Boy
General Promotion and copy of publication
Original Manuscript (edited)
Final Manuscript
Final Design
Prairie Feast

Editorial and copy of publication (includes compact disks #2,

#3)
Original Manuscript (edited)
Final Design
Interruptions in Glass
Reading and Tours and copy of publication
Original Manuscript
Original Manuscript (edited)
Final Design
For the Love of Strangers
Editorial and copy of publication
Original Manuscript
Original Manuscript (edited)
Final Design
Fishtailing
Editorial (includes 1 compact disks)
Original Manuscript (edited)
Final Design and copy of Publication
Herstory 2011
Herstory 2011 and copy of Publication
Original Manuscript (edited) 1/3
Original Manuscript (edited) 2/3
Original Manuscript (edited) 3/3
Secret of the Stone Circle
Editorial and copy of Publication
Original Manuscript



2018-31 COTEAU BOOKS 11/11

347 Original Manuscript (edited)
348 Final Design
Year of the Golden Dragon
Box 46 349 Editorial and copy of Publication
350 Original Manuscript
351 Original Manuscript (edited)
352 Final Design
Face Off
353 General Promotion and copy of publication
354 Original Manuscript 1/2
Box 47 355 Original Manuscript 2/2
356 Original Manuscript (edited) 1/2
357 Original Manuscript (edited) 2/2
358 Final Design
Letters to Omar
359 Editorial and copy of Publication (includes 2 photographs)
360 Original Manuscript (edited)
361 Original Manuscript (edited)

362 Final Design



