## UNIVERSITY OF REGINA ARCHIVES AND SPECIAL COLLECTIONS DR JOHN ARCHER LIBRARY

COLLECTION NO. 2018-31

COTEAU BOOKS

JUNE 2018

ELIZABETH SEITZ

**Administrative Sketch:** Coteau Books is a non-profit production cooperative based in Regina, Saskatchewan. Coteau Books was developed in Moose Jaw in 1975 as an outlet for Canadian poetry and writing.<sup>1</sup> Today Coteau Books has distribution around the world and continues to promote Canadian writing to readers around the globe.

**Scope and Content:** This collection ranges in date from 2005 to 2010 and was transferred to Archives and Special Collections in June 2018 with a list of the box contents provided by the donor. A few revisions to the file list were necessary but the folders remain in the donor's original order, however copies of the publications which were included were deposited into folders where there was ample space for it. Larger files, too big for one file folder, were split into two folders and labeled 1/2, 2/2.

Notes were made in pencil on the file folders in the collection to indicate where self-adhesive notes are located. These notes were created and attached by the donor, in some cases the self-adhesive notes have notations made on them while others are blank.

Five compact disks were copied to the University's servers for interim preservation. Four photographs were indexed, numbered and sleeved.

<sup>&</sup>lt;sup>1</sup> Coteau Books. Squareflo New Media, 2010. [Online] <u>http://coteaubooks.com</u>. Accessed Sept 2, 2010.

		2005
		Catalogues
Box 1	1	Autumn 2005 (2 copies)
		Spring 2005 (2 copies)
		Publications
	0	Adeline's Dream
	2	Adeline's Dream and copy of publication
	3	<i>Tunnels of Tyranny</i> Reading/Tours and copy of publication
	3	Nettie's Journey
	4	General Promotion and copy of publication
	5	Original Manuscript
	-	The Light Fingered Gang
	6	General Promotion The Mackenzie Davis Files and
		copy of publication
		Casualties
	7	General Promotion and copy of publication
	8	Original Manuscript 1/2
	9	Original Manuscript 2/2
Box 2	40	A Book In Every Hand
	10 11	General Promotion and copy of publication Original Manuscript 1/2
	12	Original Manuscript 2/2
	12	Reading the River
	13	General Promotion and copy of publication
		Herstory 2006
	14	Copy of publication
		Just Living
	15	General Promotion and copy of publication
	16	Original Manuscript
Box 3	47	Dry
	17 18	General Promotion and copy of publication Original Manuscript
	10	Secret of the Stone House
	19	Reading/Tours
	20	Copy of publication and Study Guide
		Talisa's Song
	21	General Promotion and copy of publication
	22	Reviews / Ads
		Adventure in Istanbul
	23	General Promotion and copy of publication
	24	One Foot in Heaven General Promotion and copy of publication (folder also
	24	includes Event – new and established writers, Vol. 34,
		#3
Box 4	25	Original Manuscript 1/2
	26	Original Manuscript 2/2
		On the Side of the People
	27	General Promotions and copy of publication
		Christmas at Wapos Bay
	28	General Promotions, copy of publication and study
		guide
		2006 Catalogues
	29	Catalogues Autumn 2006 (2 copies)
	_0	Spring 2006 (2 copies)
		Education 2006 (2 copies)
		Coteau in the Classroom (1 copy)

	Publica	ations
		Mud Girl
	30	General Promotion
	31	Original Manuscript
	32	Author Revisions
	33	Designed Manuscript
Box 5	34	Copy of publication
2011 0	•	The Apothecary
	35	Editorial
	36	Original Manuscript 1/2
	37	Original Manuscript 2/2
	38	Designed Manuscript 1/2
	39	
		Designed Manuscript 2/2
	40	Copy of publication
	4.4	Embracing Brings You Back
Box 6	41	General Promotion
	42	Original Manuscript May 2005
	43	Original Manuscript and copy of publication
		Running in Darkness
	44	General Promotion
	45	Original Manuscript
	46	Author Revisions
	47	Designed Manuscript and copy of publication
		Terror At Turtle Mountain
	48	General Promotion
		Lying To Our Mothers
	49	General Promotion
	50	Original Manuscript
		Morningstar: A Warrior's Spirit
	51	Author Revisions and copy of publication
Box 7	52	Designed Manuscript
-	-	Saskatoon: A History in Photographs
	53	General Promotion
	54	Copy of publication
		Stones Call Out
	55	General Promotion and copy of publication
	00	God of the Plains
	56	General Promotion
	57	Original Manuscript 1/2
	58	Original Manuscript 2/2
	59 60	Author Revisions 1/2 Author Revisions 2/2
Day 9		
Box 8	61	Designed Manuscript
	62	Copy of publication
	00	Once In A Blue Moon
	63	General Promotion
	64	Author Revisions
	65	Designed Manuscript
	66	Copy of publication
		Herstory 2007)
Box 9	67	General Promotion and copy of publication
	68	Original Manuscript
	69	Author Revisions
	70	Designed Manuscript
		Dinosaur Stakeout
	71	General Promotion and copy of publication
		Weathermage
	72	General Promotion and copy of publication
	73	Original Manuscript 1/2
		<b>o</b> i

	74	Original Manuscript 2/2
Box 10	75	Author Revisions
	76	Designed Manuscript 1/2
	77	Designed Manuscript 2/2
		Murder in Mexico
	78	General Promotion
	79	Original Manuscript
	80	Author Revisions and copy of publication
	04	Art of Salvage
	81	General Promotion and copy of publication
Day 11	82	Original Manuscript 1/2
Box 11	83 84	Original Manuscript 2/2 Designed Manuscript 1/2
	85	Designed Manuscript 1/2 Designed Manuscript 2/2
	00	Predicting the Next Big Advertising Breakthrough Using a
		Potentially Dangerous Method
	86	General Promotion and copy of publication
	87	Original Manuscript
	88	Designed/Proofreader's Manuscript
		Hour of Bad Decisions
	89	General Promotion and copy of publication
Box 12	90	Original Manuscript
		2007
		Catalogues
	91	Spring 2007 (2 copies)
		Fall 2007 (2 copies)
		Education 2006-2007 (2 copy)
		Publications
	00	The Nexus Ring
	92	General Promotion and copy of publication
	93	Original Manuscript
	94 95	Author's Revisions
	95	Final Design <i>Wolf Tree</i>
	96	General Promotion and copy of publication
	97	Original Manuscript
	98	Author's Revisions
	99	Final Design
		Askiwina: A Cree World
Box 13	100	General Promotion and copy of publication
	101	Original Manuscript
	102	Author's Revisions
	103	Proofreader Revisions
	104	Final Design
		Peril At Pier Nine
	105	Editorial and copy of publication (includes Compact Disk
		#1)
	106	Original Manuscript
<b>D</b> 44	107	Author's Revisions
Box 14	108	Final Design
	100	The Book of Beasts
	109 110	General Promotion
	111	Original Manuscript 1/2
	112	Original Manuscript 2/2 Author's Revisions
	112	Final Design
	113	Final Design
	115	Copy of publication
		Last Flight of the Birdman

2018-31		COTEAU BOOKS	6 / 11
Box 15	116	General Promotion and copy of publication	
	117	Original Manuscript	
	118	Author's Revisions	
	119	Final Design	
		The Crooked Good	
	120	Editorial	
	121	Original Manuscript	
Box 16	122	Author's Revisions	
	123	Final Edit, Cree (edited)	
	124	Final design and copy of publication	
	105	My Human Comedy	
	125 126	General Promotion and copy of publication	
	120	Original Manuscript Author's Revisions	
	127	Final Design	
	120	A Feast of Longing	
	129	General Promotion and copy of publication	
Box 17	130	Original Manuscript 1/2	
2000	131	Original Manuscript 2/2	
	132	Author's Revisions	
	133	Final Design 1/2	
	134	Final Design 2/2	
		Acts of Love	
	135	Editorial and copy of publication	
	136	Original Manuscript 1/2	
Box 18	137	Original Manuscript 2/2	
	138	Author's Revisions	
	139	Final Design	
		Long After Fathers	
	140	General Promotion and copy of publication	
	141	Original Manuscript	
Day 10	142	Author's Revisions	
Box 19	143 144	Proofreader's Copy	
	144	Final Design The Nightmare Tree	
	145	General Promotion and copy of publication	
	146	Original Manuscript 1/2	
	147	Original Manuscript 2/2	
	148	Author's Revisions	
Box 20	149	Final Design	
		Herstory 2009	
	150	General Promotion and copy of publication	
	151	Original Manuscript 1/2	
	152	Original Manuscript 2/2	
	153	Author's Revisions	
	154	Final Design	
		Invasion of the IQ Snatchers	
	155	General Promotion and copy of publication	
	156	Original Manuscript 1/2	
Box 21	157	Original Manuscript 2/2	
	158	Author's Revisions	
	159	Final Design	
	160	Honore Jaxon: Prairie Visionary	
	160	Editorial and copy of publication (includes 1 photograph) Reviews and Ads	
	162	Original Manuscript 1/2	
	162	Original Manuscript 1/2 Original Manuscript 2/2	
Box 22	163	Author's Revisions 1/2	
	165	Author's Revisions 2/2	

	166	Final Design 1/2
	167	Final Design 2/2
		The Secret of Sentinel Rock
	168	Reprint file
	169	Revisions
	170	Final Design
		Power Plays
	171	General Promotion and copy of publication
	172	Original Manuscript 1/2
	173	Original Manuscript 2/2
	174	Author's Revisions 1/2
	175	Author's Revisions 1/2
	176	Final Design 1/2
	177	Final Design 2/2
		Flight of the Tiger Moth
	178	General Promotion and copy of publication
	179	Original Manuscript 1/2
	180	Original Manuscript 2/2
	181	Author's Revisions
	182	Final Design 1/2
	183	Final Design 2/2
		2008
		Catalogues
Box 25	184	Autumn 2008 (2 copies)
		Publications
	405	Longhorns & Outlaws
	185	General Promotion and copy of publication (includes 1
	400	photograph) (includes compact disk #1)
	186	Original Manuscript
	187	Manuscript (edited) 1/2
	188	Manuscript (edited) 2/2
	189	Final Design
	100	Run Like Jager
	190	General Promotion
Day OC	191	Original Manuscript
Box 26	192	Original Manuscript Revisions 1/2
	193	Original Manuscript Revisions 2/2
	194 105	Author's Revisions and copy of publication
	195	Final Design 1/2
	196	Final Design 1/2
	197	Cult of Quick Repair General Promotion and copy of publication (includes 1
	197	artifact package of 2 items) Lipstick pen and pad of paper)
Box 27	198	Original Manuscript
DUX 21	198	Author's Revisions
	200	Final Design
	200	Graveyard of the Sea
	201	Reviews and Ads and copy of publication
	201	Original Manuscript
	202	Author's Original Revisions
	203	Proofreader's Revisions
	204	Waiting for Elvis
Box 28	205	General Promotion and copy of publication
DOX 20	206	Original Manuscript
	200	Author's Revision Original
	208	Final Design
	200	[Author's Revision checked]
	200	Claudia
	210	General Promotion and copy of publication

2018-31		COTEAU BOOKS	8 / 11
Box 29	211	Original Manuscript 1/2	
20/ 20	212	Original Manuscript 2/2	
	213	Original Manuscript (edit) 1/2	
	214	Original Manuscript (edit) 2/2	
	215	Author/Proofreader Revisions	
	216	Final Design 1/2	
	217	Final Design 2/2	
		Legacy of Stone	
Box 30	218	General Promotion and copy of publication	
	219	Original Manuscript	
	220	Original Revised	
	221	Author's Revisions	
	222	Final Design	
		Love of Mirrors	
Box 31	223	General Promotion and copy of publication	
	224	Author Revisions	
	225	Final Design 1/2	
	226	Final Design 2/2	
		Passchendaele	
	227	Editorial	
	228	Original Manuscript	
	229	Proofreader's Revisions	
	230	Final Design/Revisions and copy of publication	
		Prairie Kaddish	
Box 32	231	General Promotion and copy of publication	
	232	Original Manuscript 1/2	
	233	Original Manuscript 2/2	
	234	Original Revised Manuscript	
	235	Author Revisions	
	236	Proofreader's Revisions	
		Herstory 2009	
	237	Copy of publication	
		Dinosaur Blackout	
	238	General Promotion and copy of publication	
<b>D</b> 00	239	Original Manuscript	
Box 33	240	Author's Revisions	
	241	Final Design/Revisions	
	040	The Broken Thread	
	242	Editorial and copy of publication	
	243	Original Manuscript 1/2	
	244 245	Original Manuscript 2/2 Proofreader's Revisions	
	245	Final Design	
	240	Red Dust, Red Sky	
Box 34	247	General Promotion and copy of publication	
DUX 34	248	Original Manuscript	
	249	Original Manuscript (edited) 1/2	
	250	Original Manuscript (edited) 2/2	
	251	Proofreader and Author Revisions	
	252	Final Design	
	202	Katie Be Quiet	
Box 35	253	Editorial and copy of publication	
DOX 00	253	Original Manuscript 1/2	
	255	Original Manuscript 2/2	
	256	Proofreader's Revisions	
	250	Author Revisions	
	258	Final Design/Revisions 1/2	
	258	Final Design/Revisions 1/2 Final Design/Revisions 2/2	
	200	Ghost Voyages IV	
		Chost voyages iv	

	260	Editorial and copy of publication
	261	Original Manuscript 1/2
	262	Original Manuscript 2/2
	263	Original Revised Manuscript
	264	Proofreader's Revisions Design
		2009
		Catalogues
Box 36	265	Spring 2009
		Autumn 2009
		Publications
		Summer of Fire
	266	Editorial and copy of publication
	267	Original Manuscript
	268	Original Manuscript (edited)
	269	Final Design
	070	Practice of Perfection
	270	Editorial and copy of publication
	271	Original Manuscript
	272	Final Design
	070	Terrible Roar of Fire
Day 27	273	General Promotion and copy of publication
Box 37	274 275	Original Manuscript Final Design
	215	We Want You To Know
	276	Editorial and copy of publication
	210	Danger in Dead Man's Mine
	277	General Promotion and copy of publication
	278	Original Manuscript (edited)
	279	Final Design
	210	Fight For Justice
	280	General Promotion and copy of publication
	281	Original Manuscript
	282	Original Manuscript (edited)
	283	Final Design
		The Factory Voice
	284	Editorial and copy of publication
Box 38	285	Original Manuscript 1/2
	286	Original Manuscript 2/2
	287	Final design
		Euphoria
	288	General Promotion and copy of publication
	289	Original Manuscript 1/2
	290	Original Manuscript 2/2
Box 39	291	Original Manuscript (edited) 1/2
	292	Original Manuscript (edited) 2/2
	293	Final Design 1/2
	294	Final Design 2/2
	~~-	Shadow Boxing
	295	General Promotion and copy of publication
D 10	296	Original Manuscript (edited) 1/2
Box 40	297	Original Manuscript (edited) 2/2
	298	Original Manuscript 1/2
	299 300	Original Manuscript 2/2
	300	Final Design Herstory 2010
	301	Ad in file and copy of publication
	501	Sumac's Red Arms
	302	General Promotion and copy of publication
	303	Original Manuscript
	000	

	304	Final Design
	0.05	Chaos in China
	305 306	Review and Ads and copy of publication Original Manuscript
	300	Final Design
	001	The Knife Sharpener's Bell
Box 41	308	Editorial and copy of publication
	309	Original Manuscript 1/2
	310	Original Manuscript 2/2
	311 312	Original Manuscript (edited) 1/2 Original Manuscript (edited) 2/2
	313	Final Design
		2010
		Catalogues
Box 42	314	Spring 2010 (2 copies)
		Autumn 2010 (2 copies) Publications
		Molly's Cue
	315	Editorial and copy of publication
	316	Original Manuscript
	317	Original Manuscript (edited)
	318	Final Design Forest Horses
	319	General Promotion / Award Entries and copy of publication
	320	Original Manuscript (edited) 1/2
Box 43	321	Original Manuscript (edited) 2/2
	322	Final Design
	323	Crow Boy General Promotion and copy of publication
	323 324	Original Manuscript (edited)
	325	Final Manuscript
	326	Final Design
		Prairie Feast
	327	Editorial and copy of publication (includes compact disks #2,
	328	#3) Original Manuscript (edited)
	329	Final Design
		Interruptions in Glass
Box 44	330	Reading and Tours and copy of publication
	331 332	Original Manuscript Original Manuscript (edited)
	333	Final Design
		For the Love of Strangers
	334	Editorial and copy of publication
	335	Original Manuscript
	336 337	Original Manuscript (edited) Final Design
	557	Fishtailing
	338	Editorial (includes 1 compact disks)
Box 45	339	Original Manuscript (edited)
	340	Final Design and copy of Publication
	341	Herstory 2011 Herstory 2011 and conv of Publication
	341	Herstory 2011 and copy of Publication Original Manuscript (edited) 1/3
	343	Original Manuscript (edited) 2/3
	344	Original Manuscript (edited) 3/3
	o : -	Secret of the Stone Circle
	345 346	Editorial and copy of Publication
	340	Original Manuscript

	347 348	Original Manuscript (edited) Final Design
	Y	ear of the Golden Dragon
Box 46	349	Editorial and copy of Publication
	350	Original Manuscript
	351	Original Manuscript (edited)
	352	Final Design
	F	ace Off
	353	General Promotion and copy of publication
	354	Original Manuscript 1/2
Box 47	355	Original Manuscript 2/2
	356	Original Manuscript (edited) 1/2
	357	Original Manuscript (edited) 2/2
	358	Final Design
Letters to Omar		
	359	Editorial and copy of Publication (includes 2 photographs)
	360	Original Manuscript (edited)
	361	Original Manuscript (edited)
	362	Final Design